Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.985.10

MAGNETIK

MAGNETIK, foldable mobile phone holder
and wireless charger, 15w, black

13x7.7x1cm

0.1 kg

0.1145 kg

69

112/1

0.35 mx0.29 mx0.37 m
12.824 kg
8605040072653
850440309000

171



